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RegNo

2014/HD13/771U
2014/HD13/772U
2014/HD13/773U
2014/HD13/774U
2014/HD13/775U
2014/HD13/776U
2014/HD13/777U
2014/HD13/778U
2014/HD13/779U
2014/HD13/780U
2014/HD13/781U

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

DIRECTORATE OF RESEARCH AND GRADUATE TRAINING

ADMISSIONS, 2014/2015 ACADEMIC YEAR
COLLEGE OF NATURAL SCIENCES

MSCH

Student No

205008888
209001516
207013553
214021260
214021330
214021335
214021258
201005297
214021321
214021333
206000097

MASTER OF SCIENCE IN CHEMISTRY

Student Names

FWESA Anthony
MATOVU Henry
MIJUMBI Lydia
MUKIIBI Stuart Ben
NTEZIMANA Edison
OBWOLA Geoffrey Vand
OJAMA Christopher
OWUOR Samuel
SEKANDI Peter
SEMANDA Joseph
TEBETYO Zakia

Gender Nationality

Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan

Mg ML

Ugandan

Scheme

Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme



